COMORGA

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

/DELTALOCK®
YE Guteklasse 10

Osen-Verkiirzungshaken

+41 (0)44 760 10 10 - www.comorga.ch Osen-Verkiirzungshaken | 1


https://www.comorga.ch

COMORGA

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

Osen-Verkiirzungshaken mit Sicherungsbolzen bis 6,70 tonnen

o Giiteklasse 10
¢ Nutzlasten 1,40 — 19,00 tonnen

Spezifikationen

YE-10-041-06 nein

YE-10-041-10
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COMORGA

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

YE-10-041-16 10,00 nein
YE-10-041-22 19,00 nein

Masszeichnungen / Abmessungen / Anleitungen

BTy

YE-10-041-06

YE-10-041-10

YE-10-041-16

YE-10-041-22

YE-10-041
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